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HURRICANE SYNOPTIC SURVEILLANCE MISSION PLAN: DENNIS 

Prepared by the Hurricane Research Division File: currentl.ftk 

Aircraft: N49RF 	Altitude: FL410-450 	Proposed takeoff: 09/0600Z 

DROP LOCATIONS 
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11$11 23 44 82 34 3:28 
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TD 16 25 00 90 00 4:41 )P 17 25 00 92 00 4:56 
TD18 25 00 94 00 5:10 
11019 28 00 94 00 5:35 )P 20 27 30 92 00 5:50 
7021 27 00 90 00 6:05 
11)22 29 00 90 00 6:21 -r023 30 00 88 00 6:38 
7D24 28 30 88 00 6:50 
7D25 27 16 87 26 7:01 
11026 28 21 85 56 7:15 
11)27 30 00 86 00 7:28 
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HURRICANE SYNOPTIC SURVEILLANCE MISSION PLAN: DENNIS 

Prepared by the Hurricane Research Division File: currentl.ftk 

Aircraft: N49RF 	Altitude: FL410-450 	Proposed takeoff: 09/0600Z 

TRACK DISTANCE TABLE 

'# LAT' 
(d m) 

LON 
(d/m) 

RAD/AZM 	LEG 
(nm/dg) 	(nm) 

TOTAL 
(nm) 

TIME 
(h:pm) 

0 .MACDILL 0. 0. 0:00 
1 31 00 79 00 264. 264. 0:46 
2 31 00 77 00 103. 367. 1:00 
3 29 00 76 00 131. 498. 1:18 
4 29 00 78 00 105. 603. 1:32 
5 27 00 78 00 120. 724. 1:48 
6 27 00 76 00 107. 831. 2:03 
7 25 00 75 00 132. 962. 2:21 
8 23 00 76 	00,  132. 1095. 2:39 
9 23 08 77 56 107. 1202. 2:53 
10 23 17 79 52• 107. 1309. 3:08 
11 23 44 82 34 151. 1460. 3:28 
12 22 44 84 09 106. 1566. 3:43 
13 22 39 85 56 99. 1665. 3:56 
14 23 44 87 26. 105. 1771. 4:10 
15 25 30 88 00 111. 1881. 4:25 
16 25 00 90 	00. 113. 1994. 4:41 
17 25 00 94 00' 218. 2212. 5:10 
18 28 00 94 00 180. 2392. 5:35 
19 27 00 90 00 222. 2614. 6:05 
20 29 00 90 00 120. 2734. 6:21 
21 30 00 88 00 121. 2855. 6:38 
22 28 30 88 00 90. 2945. 6:50 
23 27 16 87 26 80. 3025. 7:01 
24 28 21 85 56 103. 3128. 7:15 
25 30 00 86 00 99. 3227. 7:28 
26 28 21 84 04 142. 3369. 7:47 
27 MACDILL 87. 3456. 8:09 

1 of 1 
7/8/2005 10:56 PM 



NASA/MSFC Interactive GOES Data Selector 
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Global Hydrology and Climate 
Center 
GOES-E CONUS Infrared 	

Intellicasts' Dr. Dewpoint.  

Satellite Data 
[N.Amer. visible] [N.Amer. infrared] I [N.Amer. water vapor].l julobal infrared mosaicl jglobal water 
vapor mosaic]  

9 Jul 2005 04:15 UTC [2 km resolution] 

Image centered at Latitude= 23.84° N Longitude= 80.76° W (X=318 Y=316) 

http://wwwghcc.msfc.nasa.gov/cgi-bin/post-goes 
	 7/9/2005 
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